Total contract Value 

1. Resurgent India Ltd. Appointment of Project 
Consultant (empaneled with 
NHB) for Techno-Economic 
Viability (TEV) Study 

NA - (One Time 
assignment for conducting 
TEV report) 

15 days from the date 
of acceptance of work 
order. 

Rs.2,90,000/- (Two 
lakh ninety thousand)